STOCK ITEM: 21077G

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity:

Up to 20 bags/min

* Product, Fill Volume

and Pouch Size Dependent
Pouch Size:

120 - 500 L x100 - 250 W mm
Pouch Type:

Pillow Pack

Fill Volume Range:

500 - 7,500 gms
Power Supply:
3-Phase, 380V, 50Hz, 1.7kW

MACHINERY
PROPRIETARY
LIMITED

THE COMPLETE PACKAGE

PROCESSING & PACKAGING EQUIPMENT CUSTOM DESIGN SERVICES
For more information on this machines call sales: +61 3 9791 7011 or any others visit: www.iopak.com



1963

STOCK ITEM: 21077G

8795

1720

2748

1 ‘
We can
customise —

to your needs
) ¢ b

m [T PROCESSING & PACKAGING EQUIPMENT CUSTOM DESIGN SERVICES

LIMITED For more information on this machines call sales: +61 3 9791 7011 or any others visit: www.iopak.com
THE COMPLETE PACKAGE




